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201004270001
27250

04/27/2010
11:46:52

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN TREV 23 155 Lot#:513
Book:23
Pg:155
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 5TH
SECTOR

201004090001
08860

04/09/2010
01:16:15

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN
KANDIS

7 159 Lot#:55 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 3

201004090001
08850

04/09/2010
01:16:14

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATKINS
WARREN

10 103 Lot#:11
Book:10
Pg:103
Sub:CHESTNU
T GLEN

201004120001
10540

04/12/2010
12:37:36

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Grantee MORTGAGE GREATER
BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF HOME
BUILDERS

19 100 Lot#:39
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201004120001
10530

04/12/2010
12:37:35

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Grantor DEEDS GREATER
BIRMINGHAM
ASSOCIATION
OF HOME
BUILDERS

19 100 Lot#:39
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201004150001
14940

04/15/2010
10:33:06

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROSSER
STUART
DEWAYNE

7 86 Lot#:16 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:86
Sub:FOX
HAVEN 1ST
SECTOR
AMENDED

201004270001
27260

04/27/2010
11:46:53

Alabama Gas
Corporation

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAYKES
SARAH S

27 91 Lot#:52
Book:27 Pg:91
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE


