Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004270001 27250	04/27/2010 11:46:52	Alabama Gas Corporation	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN TREV			23	155		Lot#:513 Book:23 Pg:155 Sub:FOREST PARKS 5TH SECTOR
201004090001 08860	04/09/2010 01:16:15	Alabama Gas Corporation	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN KANDIS			7	159		Lot#:55 Book: Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 3
201004090001 08850	04/09/2010 01:16:14	Alabama Gas Corporation	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATKINS WARREN			10	103		Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:103 Sub:CHESTNI T GLEN
201004120001 10540	04/12/2010 12:37:36	Alabama Gas Corporation	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREATER BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF HOME BUILDERS			19	100		Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201004120001 10530	04/12/2010 12:37:35	Alabama Gas Corporation	Grantor	DEEDS	GREATER BIRMINGHAM ASSOCIATION OF HOME BUILDERS			19	100		Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201004150001 14940	04/15/2010 10:33:06	Alabama Gas Corporation	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROSSER STUART DEWAYNE			7	86		Lot#:16 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:86 Sub:FOX HAVEN 1ST SECTOR AMENDED
201004270001 27260	04/27/2010 11:46:53	Alabama Gas Corporation	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAYKES SARAH S			27	91		Lot#:52 Book:27 Pg:9' Sub:BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE